ISOLATOR | CHANGEOVER | MULTI-STEP |
SELECTOR
CAM SWITCH
Technical Datasheet
Datasheet
ZIEGLER SWITCHES
CAM SWITCH

ZIEGLER CAMMWOFF 11 way
ZIEGLER CAMMWOFF 12 way
Ordering information
DESCRIPTION CURRENT RATING
6 A 10 A 16 A 20 A 25 A 32 A 40 A 63 A 100 A 200 A
1P 11W-WOFF * * * * * * * * * *
DESCRIPTION CURRENT RATING
6 A 10 A 16 A 20 A 25 A 32 A 40 A 63 A 100 A 200 A
1P 12W-WOFF * * * * * * * * * *
CSTX
CST1 : Changeover
CST2 : Multistep
CST3 : Isolator
CST4 : Instrument Switches
X
1
B
C
J
D
E
F
G
H
I
X
3
4
6
9
X
1
2
3
4
5
0
X X XX X X X X XX
Ampere code :
1 : 6A
B : 10A
C : 16A
J : 20A
D : 25A
E : 32A
F : 40A
G : 63A
H : 100 A
I : 200A
Angle :
3 : 30 Degree
4 : 45 Degree
6 : 60 Degree
9 : 90 Degree
Ammeter / Voltmeter
1 : Ammeter R Y B 90 Degree
2 : Ammeter R Y B N60 Degree
3 : Voltmeter 7 position RY YB BR O RN YN BN
4 : Voltmeter RY YB BR O
5 : Voltmeter RN YN BN O
0 : N.A.
MULTISTEP SWITCH
REV-CAM/MULTISTEP/2020-01/A